Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

J

0-1,750 M

Plaats Naam

1 Huug van de Vinne
2 Morlaye Sylla

3 Jayden Maurmaur

4 Stan Driike

5 Jasper Verhofstad

6 Joep Verhofstad

7 Lennard Peeters

ME-1, 750 M

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Baarlo Lb
Helden

Netto
3:07
3:20
3:38
3:57
5:06
5:26
5:34

Plaats Naam

J

1 Anne Volleberg

2 Joyce Bolten

3 Tessie Peeters

4 Emma Volleberg

5 Evi Ursem

6 Rowy Driessen

7 Betlehem Woldemeskel

0-2, 1500 M

Plaats Naam

1 Michael Woldemesekel
2 Chiel Stikkelbroeck

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Venlo
Belfeld
Helden
Venlo
Venlo
Tegelen
Deurne

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Deurne
Eindhoven

3 Jules Geraedts
4 Luuk Maas
5 Tijn Stikkelbroeck
6 Rick Faassen
7 Joep Daemen
8 Pim Hendriks
9 Niels Navis
10 Jelte Lokerse

11 Alexander Stroeken

12 Rick Maas

13 Maks Driike

14 Daan van Els

15 Jules-Jan Beckers
16 Sjoerd Daemen

Plaats Naam

1 Sabine Boonen
2 Eva Kok
3 Jill van de Vinne
4 |Ise Navis
5 Danique Beckers
6 Silja Lokerse
7 Marle Lokerse
8 Eva van Beek
9 Lisa Dijs

10 Emma Verhofstad

11 Lotte Ursem

Baarlo Lb
Venlo
Eindhoven
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Velden
Venlo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Belfeld
Helmond
Venlo
Venlo
Velden
Venlo
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Venlo

Netto
3:57
4:42
4:51
5:02
5:14
5:32
5:55

Netto
5:20
5:40
5:47
5:49
6:16
6:18
6:37
6:54
7:10
7:20
7:25
7:35
7:45
8:19
8:24
9:07

Netto
6:24
6:31
7:00
7:20
7:24
7:35
8:15
8:43
9:24
9:31
9:53

JO-3, 2.500 M
Plaats Naam
1 Finn Timmermans
2 Rens Simons
3 Erik Leijen
4 Stan Faassen
5 Niels Hendriks

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Broekhuizenvorst
Velden

Venlo

Velden

Venlo

Netto
8:35
9:14
9:44
9:55
9:58
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
6 Luuk Stikkelbroeck Eindhoven 10:02 10:01
7 Michael Holm Venlo 14:41 14:12

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Laura Kok Helmond 10:14 10:13
2 Lieke Jaspers Grubbenvorst 11:27 11:23
3 Amber van der Meer Venlo 12:00 11:56

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Arian Kamali Venlo 9:27 9:25
2 Lion Tan Ell 10:49 10:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sacha Haffmans Venlo 16:48 16:14

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Jorian Damen Arnhem 15:39 15:38

2 Sam Lavrijsen Venlo 16:02 15:59

3 Robin Teunissen Venray 17:02 17:02

4 Sjors Thielen Wanssum 17:26 17:25

5 Rens van Dongen Velden 17:41 17:39

6 Niels Houben Beringe 18:05 18:04

7 Fabiaan Hendricks Venlo 19:15 19:12

8 Roel Smedts Maasbree 20:21 20:18

9 Siem Beeks Venlo 20:41 20:03
10 Jeroen van Dijck Arcen 20:59 20:53
11 Youri Sprengers Arcen 21:01 20:57
12 Dennis Basten Venlo 21:06 20:59
13 Guus Ploum Venlo 21:10 21:03
14 Sjuul Roosen Velden 21:30 21:25
15 Michiel Fransman Venlo 21:46 21:41
16 Roy Silvrants Baarlo Lb 22:33 22:24
17 Kris Munten Venlo 22:57 22:57
18 Frank Verhaag Tegelen 23:32 22:56
19 Kevin Arts Belfeld 24:17 23:49
20 Edwin Janssen Baarlo Lb 24:19 24:01
21 Roy Janssen Venlo 24:28 24:19
22 Joris van de Weegh Velden 24:31 24:14
23 Ralph Kegel Baarlo Lb 24:48 24:48
24 Bob Vostermans Velden 26:15 25:40
25 Paul Gielen Venlo 26:37 26:19
26 Maurice Roeven Venlo 26:45 26:33
27 Daniel Hass Venlo 26:54 26:42
28 Samuel Agterberg Venlo 27:18 26:43
29 Dennis Hendrikx Venlo 27:30 26:58
30 Robert Kuys Venlo 27:37 27:07
31 Jeroen Janssen Venlo 28:21 28:21
32 Joep Mestrum Venlo 28:51 28:13
33 Rob van Gardingen Venlo 30:01 29:23
34 Ruud Weijman Helden 32:55 32:43

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Tadesse Woldemesekel Deurne 17:15 17:14
2 Frank Fonteyne Lottum 17:53 17:51
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam
3 Geert Linders
4 Ger Leijsten
5 Ton Stikkelbroeck
6 Hans Teunissen
7 Jones Ewalds
8 Raymond Peeters
9 Joost Brauer
10 Jos van Kleef
11 Charles Roosen
12 Harold Roodbeen
13 Ruud Boreas
14 Luuk Schreven
15 Bert de Wit
16 Gé Gijsen
17 Ruud Mooi
18 Eric Timmermans
19 Hans Beckers
20 Paul Gansner
21 Cas Meijers
22 Maurice Delsing
23 Roger Huinck
24 Leo Martens

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Vierlingsbeek
Venlo
Eindhoven
Venray
Venlo
Venlo
Belfeld
Venlo
Velden
Venlo
Roermond
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Velden
Tegelen
Venlo
Venlo
Tegelen
Venlo

18:21
19:41
20:15
20:29
20:30
21:17
21:25
23:18
23:50
24:03
24:16
24:47
24:51
25:33
26:17
26:25
26:26
28:11
28:23
28:50
30:02
30:57

Netto

18:18
19:39
20:13
20:27
20:24
21:13
21:08
22:57
23:43
23:51
24:06
24:28
24:27
25:24
25:56
25:43
26:13
27:38
27:54
28:39
29:29
30:13

H-4, 5.000 M

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 John de Rooij
2 Ton Grommen
3 Mart van Rooij
4 Jeu Propst
5 Jan Poels
6 Paul Crommentuyn
7 Mat Huijs
8 Theo Lichteveld
9 Cock van Wegen
10 Ben Dambacher
11 Peter ter urne
12 Fred Janssen
13 Harry Kok
14 Nan Olders
15 Frank Timmermans
16 Paul Driessen
17 Lucien Piket
18 Wim Clabbers
19 Sjaak Gommans
20 Hennie Ahlers
21 Jos Aquina
22 Jos Verheijen
23 Henri Hogenhorst
24 Leo van Wegberg
25 Max Markusse
26 Louis ter Beek
27 Hans Faessen
28 Jack van Ulft
29 Thei Bertrams
30 Lei Delsing
31 Wiel Hendrickx
32 Max Gortjes
33 Theo Wilbers
34 Josef Frieters

Venray
Maasbree
Venray
Tegelen
Venray
Belfeld
Maasbree
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venray
Arcen
Venlo
Belfeld
Broekhuizenvorst
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Hegelsom
Venlo
Venlo
Velden
Venlo
Venlo
Velden
Venlo
Venlo
Tegelen
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Tegelen
Venlo

17:56
18:07
18:38
18:43
18:48
19:10
19:54
20:41
20:50
21:17
21:32
21:52
22:15
22:22
22:29
22:49
23:05
23:24
23:32
24:13
24:27
24:43
25:09
25:16
25:37
25:53
26:10
26:15
26:18
26:18
26:30
26:33
26:33
26:59

Netto

17:55
18:06
18:36
18:39
18:46
19:06
19:51
20:38
20:47
21:13
21:22
21:46
22:05
22:09
22:27
22:30
22:58
22:59
23:19
24:02
23:50
24:36
24:52
24:46
25:15
25:45
25:29
26:15
25:53
25:53
26:09
25:55
26:06
26:20
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
35 Hans Peulen Belfeld 27:39 26:55
36 John de Lange Venlo 28:01 27:38
37 Mart Hovens Velden 28:07 27:52
38 Rob Goulmy Venlo 28:22 27:42
39 Jo Klerken Venlo 28:48 28:21
40 Loek Veeger Venlo 30:12 29:31
41 Henk van Gerven Venlo 30:23 29:55
42 Emile Haffmans Venlo 33:54 33:20
43 Hans Pouwels Venlo 41:24 40:41
44 Math Kamps Venlo 50:09 49:46

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Karin Nieuwenhuis Tegelen 20:37 20:33
2 Jody Thijssen Belfeld 21:14 21:11
3 Anne Reintjes Castenray 22:29 22:28
4 Jessica Szlanina Venlo 22:42 22:31
5 Laura Kessels Velden 24:13 24:07
6 Wendy Janssen Velden 24:24 24:16
7 Miréille van Eijk Roermond 24:53 24:43
8 Susan Delsing Venlo 25:01 24:51
9 Lobke Schambergen Arcen 25:03 24:55
10 Iris Heiligers Steyl 25:10 25:00
11 Marielle van Keulen Arcen 25:41 25:41
12 Sarah Briers Tegelen 26:06 25:36
13 Maartje Heger Venlo 26:18 25:59
14 Steffie Buskes Breda 26:55 26:19
15 Jojanneke Grim Venlo 26:58 26:25
16 Jolanda van Boeijen Meerlo 27:14 27:01
17 Nancy Arts Deurne 27:15 27:01
18 Nicole Geraads Venlo 28:03 27:44
19 Robin Brueren Venlo 28:10 27:51
20 Marthe Burhenne-Peeter Venlo 28:23 27:58
21 Monique Maurmair Venlo 28:36 28:11
22 Eef Lommen Venlo 28:43 28:43
23 Iris Timmermans Venlo 28:43 28:32
24 Froukje Simons Venlo 28:55 28:23
25 Gerrits Joelle Venlo 29:29 29:01
26 Sanna Langeveld Venlo 30:09 29:30
27 Kim Gubbels Steyl 31:26 31:02
28 Jolanda Reijnen-Klerke Venlo 31:29 31:01
29 Janneke van Beek Baarlo Lb 32:10 31:33
30 Pauline van den Berg Tegelen 32:50 32:24

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Judith de Bruin Helden 21:05 20:56
2 Petra Leijsten Venlo 24:35 24:21
3 Jacqueline Verhaegh-Pe Velden 24:40 24:33
4 Sandra Hermans Velden 26:17 25:59
5 Connie Buskes Reuver 26:57 26:21
6 Lean van Dijk Baarlo Lb 27:16 27:02
7 Mei-Fen Timmermans Broekhuizenvorst 27:23 27:21
8 Antoinette Lokerse Venlo 28:14 27:42
9 Nicolle Bijen Venlo 30:00 29:41
10 Jola Meijers Venlo 31:06 30:36
11 Henriétte van der Brug Venlo 31:44 31:18
12 Nicole Gubbels Steyl 31:47 31:22
13 Marie-Joze Pingen Melderslo 32:18 31:49
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam
14 Gerda Schoustra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Venlo

36:38

Netto

35:54

V-4, 5.000 M

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Joyce Jardim
2 Marion Wilbers
3 Marja Mooi-Vrients
4 Karien van Roessel
5 Jeanne Goulmy-van Nass
6 Nettie Scherjon
7 Kitty Felix
8 Joke de Bruyn
9 Miek van den Bosch

10 Ellly Welters

11 Riet Trienekens

12 Monique van Elswijk

Venray
Tegelen
Venlo
Baarlo Lb
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

24:49
28:08
28:27
28:31
29:25
29:39
30:30
31:30
31:43
31:43
31:45
34:32

Netto

24:30
27:41
28:06
28:05
28:45
29:02
29:57
30:57
31:16
31:26
31:19
34:21

H-5, 10.000 M

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 John van Bussel
2 Erik van den Heuvel
3 Marcel Martens
4 Marijn Emans
5 Koen Kusters
6 Olav Nieuwenhuis
7 Thijs Clevis
8 Bart Joosten
9 Danny van Peij
10 Ron Spreeuwenberg
11 Bart Schilders
12 Bas van Beek
13 Hans Faassen
14 Fred Niessen
15 Roy Driessen
16 Frank van Rengs
17 Dennis Maurmair
18 Mark Trienes
19 Bart Weijman
20 Rolf Cox
21 Robert Lommen
22 Pim Geelen
23 Riccardo Burhenne
24 Tharsan Sellathurai
25 Frank de Graaf
26 Nick Gerritzen
27 René Clabbers
28 Andreas Zaggl
29 Roy Hermans
30 Dennis Creemers
31 Mark Wissing
32 Eelco Schillings
33 Marko Mihailovic
34 Roel Geerlings

Baarlo Lb
Swalmen
Castenray
Venlo
Arcen
Tegelen
Deurne
Buggenum
Tegelen
Maasbree
Castenray
Baarlo Lb
Venlo
Venlo
Tegelen
Velden
Venlo
Grubbenvorst
Helden
Tegelen
Venlo
Velden
Venlo
Venlo
Eindhoven
Grubbenvorst
Venlo
Venlo
Velden
Velden
Venlo
Venlo
Eindhoven
Tegelen

34:02
35:27
37:21
37:39
38:25
38:40
39:00
39:38
40:30
40:31
41:20
41:54
42:52
43:48
43:50
44:00
44:08
44:12
44:20
44:57
45:08
45:26
45:32
45:49
46:34
46:38
47:28
49:05
50:21
51:13
51:45
51:54
56:03

1:02:13

Netto

34:01
35:24
37:20
37:37
38:21
38:38
38:36
39:34
40:25
40:22
41:16
41:49
42:47
43:42
43:32
43:47
43:56
43:36
44:08
44:47
44:46
45:11
45:25
45:31
46:11
46:30
47:13
48:19
49:37
50:59
51:06
51:18
55:20
1:01:34

H-6, 10.000 M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jeroen Pollen Reuver 33:10 33:09
2 Pascal Lucker Venlo 36:53 36:52
3 Hugo Nijssen Baarlo Lb 37:38 37:35
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam
4 Fred Boonen
5 Rene Comuth
6 Marcel van Sambeek
7 Geert Vullings
8 Robin van Duren
9 Eric Dorpmanns
10 René van der Meer

11 Marc van den Berkmorte
12 Walter van den Berkmor

13 Peter Kessels

14 Guido Frings

15 Jeroen Verstegen
16 Wil Smedts

17 Rick Driessen

18 Harrie Tiggelers
19 Jos van Deur

20 Joep van Dijk

21 Andre van den Eertwegh

22 Bart Vervoort

23 Math Jaspers

24 Rene Nabben

25 Pieter Versteijnen
26 Freek Kusters

27 Jan Tijssen

28 John Jacobs

29 Sander Lokerse
30 Peter Rasbach

31 Martin Schutz

32 Sjaak Theelen

33 Rob Agterberg

34 John Boeve

35 Marco van Bergen
36 Graad Kluthausen
37 Will Voesten

38 Gé van Lier

39 Marcel Koppers
40 Leon Wienen

41 Melchior Scholten
42 Roger van Biljouw
43 Ton van Dreumel
44 Mart Baltessen
45 Eric Rutten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Belfeld 37:38 37:36
Tegelen 37:48 37:45
Oegstgeest 37:49 37:46
Melderslo 40:56 40:51
Tegelen 41:16 41:08
Venlo 41:18 41:15
Venlo 43:11 42:37
Horst 43:25 43:17
Veghel 43:25 43:17
Venlo 43:36 43:28
Venlo 43:47 43:38
Heesch 43:57 43:35
Baarlo Lb 44:25 44:19
Venlo 44:47 44:39
Venlo 45:58 45:24
Steyl 46:35 46:19
Venlo 46:43 46:29
Baarlo Lb 46:47 46:40
Venlo 47:19 47:12
Grubbenvorst 47:30 47:23
Venlo 47:51 47:30
Valkenswaard 47:57 47:52
Venlo 48:01 47:45
Venlo 48:24 48:24
Venlo 48:36 48:23
Venlo 48:37 48:18
Baarlo Lb 48:47 48:22
Venlo 49:11 48:32
Venlo 49:28 49:05
Venlo 49:46 49:11
Venlo 49:52 49:33
Venlo 50:37 50:08
Baarlo Lb 51:14 51:09
Sevenum 51:38 51:17
Tegelen 51:43 51:06
Venlo 52:16 52:11
Venlo 52:25 51:41
Venlo 53:27 52:52
Horst 54:45 54:20
Venlo 56:22 55:51
Horst 57:49 57:26
Venlo 1:02:13 1:01:45

H-7,10.000 M

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Frans Deenen Venray 36:18 36:16
2 Marco Jans Well Lb 36:43 36:42
3 Marcel Knapen Venlo 38:44 38:42
4 Jan Oehlen Tegelen 39:08 39:07
5 Ron Vlenterie Velden 39:10 39:07
6 Johan van Gageldonk Venlo 39:13 39:10
7 Jan Peeters Horst 39:17 39:14
8 Huub Brueren Venlo 39:45 39:42
9 Henk Timmermans Venlo 42:01 42:01
10 Martien Poels Venray 42:22 42:04
11 Hans Faassen Tegelen 43:14 43:10
12 Twan Janssen Tegelen 43:18 43:01
13 Wiel Kec Venlo 44:09 43:37
14 Jan Maessen Venray 45:54 45:33
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
15 Jos Thielen Wanssum 45:59 45:49
16 Herman van Melick Weert 46:04 45:54
17 Henk Maeghs Steyl 46:07 45:50
18 Piet Aarts Wanssum 46:21 46:18
19 Piet van den Munckhof Horst 46:35 46:32
20 Pierre Klerken Venlo 46:57 46:42
21 Hay Driessen Baarlo Lb 47:17 47:05
22 Coy van den Eertwegh Baarlo Lb 47:43 47:37
23 Hans Hazenberg Venlo 47:57 47:35
24 Hay Peeters Helden 48:07 47:16
25 Ronald Groothuijse Sevenum 48:25 48:16
26 G Reintjes Castenray 48:31 48:25
27 Sjaak Wijnen Venlo 48:45 48:14
28 Leon Geurts Horst 48:55 48:37
29 Piet Kluthausen Baarlo Lb 49:24 49:19
30 Adri Bogaarts Venlo 49:57 49:33
31 Frans Coolen Venlo 50:09 49:52
32 Jan Hermans Venlo 50:30 50:04
33 Arie Moor Venlo 50:32 50:10
34 Bart Denessen Venlo 51:02 50:46
35 Joep van Kleef Venlo 51:20 51:05
36 Jan Delissen Venlo 52:01 51:47
37 Huub Janssen Sevenum 52:10 52:07
38 Jos Caubo Steyl 52:46 52:20
39 Ger Bierstekers Venlo 52:52 52:11
40 Hans Dinnissen Venlo 52:52 52:22
41 Franz Dammertz Venlo 52:55 52:46
42 Theo Janissen Belfeld 53:26 52:44
43 Michel Grijseels Tegelen 53:36 53:13
44 Joey Joosten Venlo 54:07 53:51
45 Fred van de Wijngaard Venlo 54:09 53:40
46 Paul Thijssen Maasbree 54:17 53:55
47 Twan Thuijls Venlo 54:36 54:07
48 Jack Billekens Venlo 55:32 54:51
49 Peter Wetjens Velden 56:05 55:43
50 Jan-Willem Koppers Belfeld 56:18 55:36
51 Job van Beuzekom Venlo 56:27 56:11
52 Louis Roodbeen Venlo 56:47 56:28
53 Frans Kusters Venlo 57:42 57:10
54 Martin Nijholt Venlo 57:48 57:07
55 Jan Voss Venlo 57:50 57:29
56 Martin Gorissen Venlo 57:58 57:30
57 Nico Nagtzaam Sittard 58:00 57:40
58 Jac Roosen Venlo 58:14 57:53
59 Richard Riedel Venlo 1:02:02 1:01:49
60 Ben Heijnen Steyl 1:03:44 1:03:15
61 Wiel Heijnen Velden 1:03:44 1:03:16
62 Jacques van Daelen Venlo 1:05:02 1:04:30
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Diana Golek Lublinel (POL) 38:32 38:29

2 Sabine Zelen Egchel 41:53 41:49

3 Nadine Latiers Belfeld 43:40 43:24

4 Suzanne van der Wijst Venray 46:18 46:12

5 Petra Alards Melderslo 46:40 46:25

6 Irma Janssen Helden 50:58 50:24

7 Lisa Pouwels Venlo 51:15 50:35

8 Charlotte Roosen Horst 51:19 51:10
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Uitslagenlijst Océ-Loop
Venlo - Zondag 7 oktober 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

9 Kim van de Weegh Velden 52:00 51:43

10 Ingrid Kortooms Venlo 55:25 54:57

11 Saskia Linders Venlo 56:51 56:39

12 Danielle Idink Blerick 56:59 56:29

13 Hanneke Volleberg Venlo 57:57 57:30

14 Sarah Wolters Venlo 58:19 57:52

15 Syl Delissen Rotterdam 1:02:02 1:01:50

16 Cynthia van den Hurk Veldhoven 1:07:31 1:06:56
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Regina Crienen Venlo 44:30 44:28

2 Lisette Alsters Horst 48:41 48:32

3 Anita Alards Melderslo 51:40 51:26

4 Marlie Verlinden Melderslo 51:40 51:26

5 Chantall Schouten Tegelen 51:46 51:36

6 Karin van Hooren Sevenum 52:52 52:43

7 Carien Rutten Baarlo Lb 53:16 53:02

8 Pauline Houtackers Venlo 55:22 55:06

9 Sita van der Meer Venlo 55:52 55:43

10 Corinne van Dreumel Venlo 57:22 56:51

11 Petra Smits Belfeld 1:07:31 1:06:56
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Evelyn Cortenbach Haelen 45:13 45:08

2 Nel Classens Venray 46:01 45:40

3 Gerda Peeters Venray 50:56 50:33

4 Els Verhaegh Velden 52:06 51:56

5 Rita Voets Venray 52:59 52:36

6 Annemie gommans Geurts Belfeld 57:58 57:45

7 Thea Basten Tegelen 1:04:30 1:04:18

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 8

07-10-2012 20:51



